

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL D.NO(s). 23014 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

KARUPIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE T.NADU

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant has to take appropriate steps for filing their vakalatnama in view of change in the status of the learned counsel for the appellant.

Learned counsel has also to serve the unserved respondents.

List again on 29.11.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd