

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 11742 OF 2013
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 786 OF 2013

KARUPIAH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TR. INSP. OF POLICE T. NADU Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Miscellaneous Petition was called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms. K. Sasikala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| List this miscellaneous petition after a week in view of the letter circulated |
| by the learned counsel for respondent. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER